
Vegetarian Dishes
Halloumi V                             
Goats cheese, charcoal grilled

Spanakopitta CG|V                     
Spinach and feta cheese wrapped in �lo pastry

Roasted Peppers V|VN             
Hint of garlic, olive oil, and vinegar

Vegetable Briam V|VN          
A Greek style ratatouille 

Trio of Cheese Parcels CG|V            
Mix of feta, mozzarella and bechamel sauce, wrapped in �lo 
pastry served with tomato jam 

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£5.00

£8.00

Cold Dips All dips are served with a hot pitta bread CG

Houmous V|VN     
Chickpea and garlic dip
Tzatziki V   
Yoghurt, cucumber and mint dip
Taramasalata CG   
Smoked cod roe, onion, olive oil and lemon dip
Melintzanosalata V|VN      
Roasted aubergine, garlic, olive oil and lemon dip 
Tyrokafteri V

A spicy feta dip
Mediterranean Vegetable V|VN

Mix of fresh vegetables - carrot, courgette, aubergine, onion 
and peppers 

Any four dips including hot pitta bread CG

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£14.00

Side Dishes & Salads
Hand Cut Chips V|VN       
Sweet Potato Chips V|VN            
Halloumi Chips V                      
Marinated Olives V|VN              
Greek flat bread CG|V|VN

Cyprus pitta CG|V|VN

Scampi CG     
Wholetail Scampi in bread crumbs deep fried with tartare 
sauce

Reizi V|VN                                  
Savoury rice with tomato, chopped onions and peppers
Beetroot Salad V|VN                  
Fresh beetroot in a garlic, olive oil and lemon marinade
Greek Salad V                     
Peppers, feta cheese, olives, red onion, tomatoes, cucumber, 
red wine vinegar, olive oil, oregano, salt & pepper
Cypriot Village Salad V     

Crushed feta cheese, olives, tomatoes, lettuce, red onion, 
cucumber, red wine vinegar, olive oil, oregano,            
salt & pepper

£3.50
£3.75
£5.00
£3.00
£1.00
£1.00
£5.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50/£9.50

£4.50/£9.50

Greek Flat�read Wraps CG

All �atbreads are spread with a dip of your choice;
One skewer with tomato, onion, parsley and chips inside

Halloumi V                             
Halloumi and Sweet Potato V  
Halloumi Lounza                                  
Falafel V|VN         
Pork Souvlaki                                         
Chicken Souvlaki                  
Spicy Chicken Souvlaki                     
Lamb Kefte                       
Lamb Souvlaki 
Swordfish (subject to availablity)                 

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50

Cyprus Style Kebabs CG

Two skewers, with tomato, cucumber, onion and parsley in 
Cyprus pitta bread

Pork Souvlaki                                     
Chicken Souvlaki                                            
Spicy Chicken Souvlaki                     
Lamb Kefte                      
Lamb Souvlaki
Falafel V|VN                 

Add Halloumi V                  

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.50
£8.00

£2.50

�akeaway & Delivery
MENU

ADD CHIPS OR RICE TO MAKE A MAIN MEAL FOR ONLY £3.00

V ITEMS ARE SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANSVN ITEMS ARE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS CG ITEMS CONTAIN GLUTENADD CHIPS OR RICE AND SALAD TO MAKE A MAIN MEAL FOR ONLY £4.50

Wine
Semeli Estate Feast Greek White
Semeli Estate Feast Greek Red
Yiayias Sauvignon Blanc
Yiayias Merlot
Yiayias, Pinot Grigio Rosato DOCa
Yiayias Prosecco Silver Spumante NV DOC

£19.95
£19.95
£18.95
£18.95
£21.95
£25.95

Bottled Drinks
Keo
Bud
Peroni
J20
Fruit Shoot

£4.25/£6.50
£4.10
£4.20
£2.80
£1.50


