



Cold Dips All dips ar	e served with a hot pitta bread <sup>cg</sup>
Houmous VIVN	£4.00
Chickpea and garlic dip Tzatziki <sup>V</sup> Yoghurt, cucumber and mint dip	£4.00
Taramasalata <sup>CG</sup> Smoked cod roe, onion, olive oil and lemo	en din £4.00
Melintzanosalata VIVN Roasted aubergine, garlic, olive oil and le	f4 00
Tyrokafteri V A spicy feta dip	£4.00
Mediterranean Vegetable $V VN$ Mix of fresh vegetables – carrot, courgett and peppers	e, aubergine, onion £4.00

#### Any four dips including hot pitta bread <sup>CG</sup>



£14.00

### Vegetanian Dishes

Halloumi V Goats cheese, charcoal grilled	£6.00
Spanakopitta <sup>CG V</sup> Spinach and feta cheese wrapped in filo pastry	£6.00
Roasted Peppers VIVN Hint of garlic, olive oil, and vinegar	£4.00
Vegetable Briam VIVN A Greek style ratatouille	£5.00
<b>Trio of Cheese Parcels</b> <sup>CG V</sup> Mix of feta, mozzarella and bechamel sauce, wrapped in filo pastry served with tomato jam	£8.00

#### ADD CHIPS OR RICE AND SALAD TO MAKE A MAIN MEAL FOR ONLY £4.50

### Wine

Semeli Estate Feast Greek White	£19.95
Semeli Estate Feast Greek Red	£19.95
Yiayias Sauvignon Blanc	£18.95
Yiayias Merlot	£18.95
Yiayias, Pinot Grigio Rosato DOCa	£21.95
Yiayias Prosecco Silver Spumante NV DOC	£25.95

# Greek Flatbread Whaps cg

All flatbreads are spread with a dip of your choice; One skewer with tomato, onion, parsley and chips inside

Halloumi <sup>v</sup>	£7.00
Halloumi and Sweet Potato <sup>v</sup>	£7.00
Halloumi Lounza	£7.00
Falafel VIVN	£7.00
Pork Souvlaki	£7.00
Chicken Souvlaki	£7.00
Spicy Chicken Souvlaki	£7.00
Lamb Kefte	£8.00
Lamb Souvlaki	£8.00
Swordfish (subject to availablity)	£8.50

# Cyprus Style Kebabs cg

Two skewers, with tomato, cucumber, onion and parsley in Cyprus pitta bread

Pork Souvlaki	£8.50
Chicken Souvlaki	£8.50
Spicy Chicken Souvlaki	£8.50
Lamb Kefte	£9.00
Lamb Souvlaki	£9.50
Falafel VIVN	£8.00
Add Halloumi <sup>v</sup>	£2.50

#### ADD CHIPS OR RICE TO MAKE A MAIN MEAL FOR ONLY £3.00

# Side Dishes & Salads

Hand Cut Chips VIVN	£3.50
Sweet Potato Chips VIVN	£3.75
Halloumi Chips <sup>v</sup>	£5.00
Marinated Olives VIVN	£3.00
Greek flat bread CG V VN	£1.00
Cyprus pitta <sup>CG V VN</sup>	£1.00
Scampi <sup>CG</sup>	£5.00
Wholetail Scampi in bread crumbs deep fried with tartare sauce	
Reizi <sup>V</sup>  VN	£3.50
Savoury rice with tomato, chopped onions and peppers	
Beetroot Salad VIVN	£3.50
Fresh beetroot in a garlic, olive oil and lemon marinade	
Greek Salad V	£4.50/£9.50
 Peppers, feta cheese, olives, red onion, tomatoes, cucumber red wine vinegar, olive oil, oregano, salt & pepper	ŗ,
Cypriot Village Salad <sup>v</sup>	£4.50/£9.50
Crushed feta cheese, olives, tomatoes, lettuce, red onion, cucumber, red wine vinegar, olive oil, oregano, salt & pepper	

VN ITEMS ARE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS V ITEMS ARE SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

CG ITEMS CONTAIN GLUTEN

### Bottled Dhinks

Кео	£4.25/£6.50
Bud	£4.10
Peroni	£4.20
]20	£2.80
Fruit Shoot	£1.50